
MeHlo Ne 294125 01 16 Mae 2025 f.

kXr,rt6?Q^l,lii*;
?:;:t$d;'-"^

!i'_.' .,1" +

HaunreHoeaHue 6.nroaa t',r, .jt :

BAHO
Cavapcxota

pai,oHa
o6nactn"Kotrr6nxar nuraHht"

Bopotnn A, H.

07,vun 2025

Meruru |EOY COLA

,$i;:+ffiffiry"ryf:'flt f; n ni.".,*,

I

.f

i)

uqKoe cBo

O6ed 1-4 xnaccot CBO
060

210

090

150

180

020

020

730

Cronuocrs KoMrtJenca ( ): 110.17

AO "Kotu6nnar nilraHue"

ln./'5q).# /
l,taauurti mexHoroz (J r / (Ai /17 odpesoea E' B'/

iloczanmep-xattbKynnmop- t. '' 
-/Bepzeu 

14 3'/


